disciplina
50 m

60 m

100 m
150 m
300 m
500 m
600 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
50 m pf.
60 m pf.
dalka
vySka
koule 2 kg
koule 3 kg
hal.pétiboj

chiize 3 km

4x200 m

HALOVE ODDILOVE REKORDY MLADSIi ZAKYNE

vykon
70s

7.26 s
8.13s
1412 s
19.43 s
4144 s
1:20.93 min.
1:39.80 min.
2:20.02 min.
3:24.88 min.
5:09.18 min.
10.33 s
10.02 s
487 m

1.56 m
12.38 m
11.02 m
1816 bodl
18:08.06 min.
1:54.35 min.

prijmeni a jméno
Pastuskova Zuzana
Lidakova Monika
Cagasova Anna
Markova Adéla
Cagasova Anna
Cagasova Anna
Cagasova Anna
Cagasova Anna
Cagasova Anna
Bencova Helena
PiSova Petra
MikovCakova Monika
Kubajurova Tereza
Cagasova Anna
Lojkaskova Adéla
Kubajurova Tereza
Kubajurova Tereza
Bencova Helena
Mynarova Amalie

roc.

1974
1974
2004
1990
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
1998
1987
1974
2007
2004
2001
2007
2007
1998
2003

Cagasova,Karpova, Tahanova, Viltkova

datum

29.11.1986

22.2.1987

15.12.2017

31.1.2003

15.12.2017
15.12.2017

28.1.2017
28.1.2017
15.1.2017
20.2.2011
30.1.2000
22.2.1987
8.2.2020
3.2.2017
5.12.2014
8.2.2020
20.2.2020
5.3.2011
14.2.2016

misto
Ostrava
Ostrava
Vitkovice
Ostrava
Vitkovice
Vitkovice
Bratislava
Bratislava
Vitkovice
Vitkovice
Bratislava
Ostrava
Vitkovice
Vitkovice
TFinec
Vitkovice
Vitkovice
Olomouc
Praha

15.12.2017 Vitkovice



